
LOT 11 BLOCK A RUSSWOOD ESTATE U

819-1767, 835-22, 856-2371, DC 8

STARKEY ROGER/STARKEY LINDA
1200 CHAPPELL MILL RD
JACKSON, GA 30233

10-4S-16-02853-261

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/19/2024 JB 1.08 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

252,340
13,068
35,000

300,408
0

300,408
0

300,408
300,408

0

303,962

1381/0694 3/25/2019 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEATRICE BURRIDGE

ROGER & LINDA STARK

0911/0209 9/19/2000 WD Q I 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KERMIT HIGHSMITH

BEATRICE BURRIDGE
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11068 SFR 355 04/22/1996

HX Base Yr

191 SW DEREK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,902 109.3450 122.47 355,408 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2525

BAS 2,525 100 2,525 219,558

FGR 460 55 253 21,999

FOP 156 30 47 4,087

FSP 192 40 77 6,695

3,333 2,902 252,340

BAS= W43 S35 FGR= S20 E23 N20 W23$ E23 S11 FOP=  S6 E26 N6
W26$ E45 N32 W9 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 N14$.

BAS

43

35

23

11

45

32

916

14

FGR20

23

20

23

FOP6

26

6

26

FSP 12

16

12

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,802.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 4,203

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 350.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1996 1996 3 75 1,181

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 16 24 384.00 UT 18.00 18.00 75 1996 1996 3 75 5,184

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

13,068

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


